Startovní pořadí
ZÁVODNÍ KARTA
Kategorie

Volná
Finále
jednotlivci
9-10  11-12  13-14  15-16  17-18



ŽIŽKOVSKÝ POHÁR
dívky
chlapci

Název závodu :    
Datum : 

Příjmení : 
Jméno :
Datum narození: 

Trenér :
TJ :


Rozhodčí provedení
Provedení
Koeficient
Součet
Umístění


1
2
3
4
5
celkem
6,7
celkem
celkem

Volná sestava










Finále










Celkem  














(---------------------------------------------------(  zde odstřihni  (---------------------------------------------------(
  Jméno :                                                          Kategorie :  9-10  11-12  13-14  15-16  17-18  dívky  chlapci

Volná sestava
Koef.
Finále
Koef.

1. 


1. 



2.


2.



3.


3.



4.


4.



5.


5.



6.


6.



7.


7.



8.


8.



9.


9.



10..


10..



Obtížnost :

Obtížnost :


Startovní pořadí
ZÁVODNÍ KARTA
Kategorie

Volná
Finále
synchronní dvojice
9-10  11-12  13-14  15-16  17-18



ŽIŽKOVSKÝ POHÁR
dívky
chlapci

Název závodu :    
Datum : 

Příjmení : 
Jméno :
Datum narození : 

Příjmení : 
Jméno :
Datum narození: 

Trenér :
TJ :


Rozhodčí provedení
Proved.
Koef.
Synchronnost
Synchr.
Součet
Umísť.


1
2
3
4
celkem
6,7
8
9
10
celkem
celkem
celkem

Volná sestava













Finále













Celkem  

















(---------------------------------------------------(  zde odstřihni  (---------------------------------------------------(
  Pár :                                                                Kategorie :  9-10  11-12  13-14  15-16  17-18  dívky  chlapci

Volná sestava
Koef.
Finále
Koef.

1. 


1. 



2.


2.



3.


3.



4.


4.



5.


5.



6.


6.



7.


7.



8.


8.



9.


9.



10..


10..



Obtížnost :

Obtížnost :


